Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Color

Material

Other functions
Filling

SKU

TV chair - Bendo €599.00

€899.00

90

89-165

100

50

49

Beige

Alcantara

Electric "Relax" function

Springs and breathable foam filling
Bendo-13303
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